CAR#

24
71
28
12

98
77
62

DRIVER

JOEY COULTER IV
JOEY DOIRON
JIMMY DOYLE
JUSTIN GILL
TREY JARRELL
BRANDON LYNN
JODY MEASAMER
ZANE SMITH
BRANDON WARD

HOMETOWN

UNION GROVE, NC
BERWICK, ME
HENDERSONVILLE, NC
WILSON, NC
KANNAPOLIS, NC
POLKTON, NC
SANFORD, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
WINSTON SALEM, NC

7/20/2015

2015
SLM ENTRIES
CARAWAY 7-25

OWNER

JOSEPH COULTER 1l
DICK WOODMAN
JIMMY DOYLE

JUSTIN GILL

MARK REEDY

DICK WOODMAN
JODY MEASAMER INC
GARY CROOKS

JEFF & JANE DAY

SPONSORS

COULTER MOTORSPORTS

JBJ MACHINE

GENERAL AUTO REPAIR & TIRE

MERCER TRANSPORTATION/ROUSE RACING ENGINES
REEDY RACING

CRIBBS CREEK OUTFITTERS

AQUAVAPORT ELECTRONIC CIGARETTES/TESLA

PRO AM RACING PRODUCTS

FOOTHILL FORD/KPMOTO.COM/MILLER WELDER



